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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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FEB 2024 FEB 2023 CHG FEB 2024 FEB 2023 CHG Y.T.D 2024 Y.T.D 2023 CHG Y.T.D 2024 Y.T.D 2023 % CHG
Equity Index Futures
FT-SE 100 0 0 0.0% 0 145 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 145 -100.0%
IBOVESPA INDEX 0 0 0.0% 26 81 -67.9% 0 0 0.0% 42 102 -58.8%
MICRO BITCOIN 0 0 0.0% 490,911 202,079 142.9% 0 0 0.0% 988,134 345,706 185.8%
MICRO E-MINI NASDAQ 100 0 0 0.0% 24,537,593 21,539,368 13.9% 0 0 0.0% 49,063,062 44,606,450 10.0%
MICRO E-MINI RUSSELL 2000 0 0 0.0% 1,862,635 1,506,637 23.6% 0 0 0.0% 3,948,697 3,206,228 23.2%
MICRO E-MINI S&P500 0 0 0.0% 15,325,536 23,234,103 -34.0% 0 0 0.0% 31,954,092 49,601,734 -35.6%
MICRO ETHER 0 0 0.0% 397,025 208,361 90.5% 0 0 0.0% 846,044 420,531 101.2%
NASDAQ-100 VOLATILITY 0 0 0.0% 0 498 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 3,174 -100.0%
NASDAQ BIOTECH SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 7 82 -91.5% 0 0 0.0% 19 286 -93.4%
Nearby BTIC+ - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0%
NIKKEI 225 ($) STOCK 0 0 0.0% 162,005 73,499 120.4% 0 0 0.0% 326,017 167,446 94.7%
NIKKEI 225 (YEN) STOCK 0 0 0.0% 623,808 462,700 34.8% 0 0 0.0% 1,210,249 1,021,756 18.4%
PHLX SEMICONDUCTOR SECT 0 0 0.0% 429 6 7,050.0% 0 0 0.0% 701 161 335.4%
S&P 500 0 0 0.0% 433 119 263.9% 0 0 0.0% 856 931 -8.1%
S&P 500 ANNUAL DIVIDEND IN 0 0 0.0% 25,128 18,741 34.1% 0 0 0.0% 54,053 32,504 66.3%
S&P 500 QUARLY DIVIDEND IN 0 0 0.0% 5,489 6,355 -13.6% 0 0 0.0% 13,885 14,222 -2.4%
S&P 600 SMALLCAP EMINI 0 - - 1,138 - - 0 - - 1,201 - -
S&P BIOTECHNOLOGY SECTO 0 0 0.0% 285 317 -10.1% 0 0 0.0% 642 644 -0.3%
S&P COMMUNICATION SERVIC 0 0 0.0% 4,717 1,160 306.6% 0 0 0.0% 7,377 2,404 206.9%
S&P CONSUMER DISCRETION 0 0 0.0% 4,563 3,630 25.7% 0 0 0.0% 8,337 5,768 44.5%
S&P CONSUMER STAPLES SE 0 0 0.0% 13,574 8,413 61.3% 0 0 0.0% 24,628 21,662 13.7%
S&P ENERGY SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 13,351 13,402 -0.4% 0 0 0.0% 27,624 27,696 -0.3%
S&P FINANCIAL SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 7,940 8,030 -1.1% 0 0 0.0% 18,079 17,390 4.0%
S&P HEALTH CARE SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 6,746 6,565 2.8% 0 0 0.0% 15,199 11,668 30.3%
S&P INDUSTRIAL SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 5,735 5,834 -1.7% 0 0 0.0% 12,474 11,519 8.3%
S&P MATERIALS SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 4,558 5,008 -9.0% 0 0 0.0% 10,506 9,378 12.0%
S&P OIL & GAS EXPLORATION 0 0 0.0% 101 106 -4.7% 0 0 0.0% 182 243 -25.1%
S&P REAL ESTATE SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 6,277 2,795 124.6% 0 0 0.0% 13,549 5,018 170.0%
S&P REGIONAL BANKS SECTO 0 0 0.0% 763 175 336.0% 0 0 0.0% 1,121 377 197.3%
S&P RETAIL SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 90 926 -90.3% 0 0 0.0% 148 1,055 -86.0%
S&P TECHNOLOGY SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 5,327 7,687 -30.7% 0 0 0.0% 11,751 13,389 -12.2%
S&P UTILITIES SECTOR 0 0 0.0% 14,808 12,203 21.3% 0 0 0.0% 31,397 22,485 39.6%
TOPIX (USD) 0 0 0.0% 209 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 286 0 0.0%
TOPIX (YEN) 0 0 0.0% 1,125 166 577.7% 0 0 0.0% 1,841 400 360.3%
WATER INDEX FUTURES 0 0 0.0% 6 16 -62.5% 0 0 0.0% 38 53 -28.3%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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Open Open Open Open
Outcry Outcry % ELEC ELEC % Outcry Outcry % ELEC ELEC
FEB 2024 FEB 2023 CHG FEB 2024 FEB 2023 CHG Y.T.D 2024 Y.T.D 2023 CHG Y.T.D 2024 Y.T.D 2023 % CHG

FX Options

AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W 0 0 0.0% 190 62 206.5% 0 0 0.0% 222 88 152.3%
AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W 0 0 0.0% 71 151 -53.0% 0 0 0.0% 145 571 -74.6%
AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W 0 0 0.0% 17 8 112.5% 0 0 0.0% 17 8 112.5%
AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W 0 0 0.0% 18 31 -41.9% 0 0 0.0% 217 794 -72.7%
AUD/USD MONDAY OPTION W 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 154 315 -51.1%
AUD/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 54,237 38,283 41.7% 0 0 0.0% 118,819 71,210 66.9%
AUD/USD THURSDAY WKLY O 0 0 0.0% 13 14 -7.1% 0 0 0.0% 81 33 145.5%
AUD/USD THURSDAY WKLY O 0 0 0.0% 22 29 -241% 0 0 0.0% 580 38 1,426.3%
AUD/USD THURSDAY WKLY O 0 0 0.0% 24 545 -95.6% 0 0 0.0% 42 611 -93.1%
AUD/USD THURSDAY WKLY O 0 0 0.0% 22 110 -80.0% 0 0 0.0% Y| 157 -73.9%
AUD/USD THURSDAY WKLY O 0 0 0.0% 6 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 6 0 0.0%
AUD/USD TUESDAY WKLY OPT 0 0 0.0% 15 52 -71.2% 0 0 0.0% 31 60 -48.3%
AUD/USD TUESDAY WKLY OPT 0 0 0.0% 20 89 -77.5% 0 0 0.0% 45 640 -93.0%
AUD/USD TUESDAY WKLY OPT 0 0 0.0% 42 109 -61.5% 0 0 0.0% 207 183 13.1%
AUD/USD TUESDAY WKLY OPT 0 0 0.0% 104 8 1,200.0% 0 0 0.0% 134 63 112.7%
AUD/USD TUESDAY WKLY OPT 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 186 105 771%
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC 0 0 0.0% 506 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 1,848 0 0.0%
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC 0 0 0.0% 0 2,681 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 183 3,419 -94.6%
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC 0 0 0.0% 1,234 1,174 5.1% 0 0 0.0% 3,678 3,098 18.7%
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC 0 0 0.0% 1,754 684 156.4% 0 0 0.0% 2,858 2,657 7.6%
AUD/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC 0 0 0.0% 342 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 342 0 0.0%
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONSE 0 0 0.0% 36 224 -83.9% 0 0 0.0% 51 377 -86.5%
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONSE 0 0 0.0% 19 99 -80.8% 0 0 0.0% 98 349 -71.9%
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONSE 0 0 0.0% 187 96 94.8% 0 0 0.0% 605 758 -20.2%
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONSE 0 0 0.0% 73 259 -71.8% 0 0 0.0% 971 622 56.1%
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 34 0 0.0%
BRL/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 1 1 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 1 5 -80.0%
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 2,067 642 222.0% 0 0 0.0% 2,295 767 199.2%
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 380 1,936 -80.4% 0 0 0.0% 1,006 2,785 -63.9%
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 417 8 5,112.5% 0 0 0.0% 417 8 5,112.5%
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 894 665 34.4% 0 0 0.0% 2,259 1,677 34.7%
CAD/USD MONDAY OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 530 247 114.6%
CAD/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 24,800 44,004 -43.6% 0 0 0.0% 49,543 111,706 -55.6%
CAD/USD THURSDAY WKLY O 0 0 0.0% 188 376 -50.0% 0 0 0.0% 1,045 406 157.4%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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3,790
2,699
2,120
346
216
473
2,593
303

1,007

202
183
2,206
6
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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Open Open Open Open
Outcry Outcry % ELEC ELEC % Outcry Outcry % ELEC ELEC

FEB 2024 FEB 2023 CHG FEB 2024 FEB 2023 CHG Y.T.D 2024 Y.T.D 2023 CHG Y.T.D 2024 Y.T.D 2023 % CHG
Ag Products Futures
BLOCK CHEESE 0 0 0.0% 793 316 150.9% 0 0 0.0% 1,209 487 148.3%
BUTTER CS 0 0 0.0% 5,315 3,066 73.4% 0 0 0.0% 10,263 6,361 61.3%
CASH-SETTLED CHEESE 0 0 0.0% 15,200 10,253 48.2% 0 0 0.0% 31,610 21,708 45.6%
CATTLE 0 0 0.0% 1,177,188 1,021,975 15.2% 0 0 0.0% 2,498,400 2,453,206 1.8%
CDD SEASONAL STRIP 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CDD WEATHER 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CLASS IV MILK 0 0 0.0% 2,112 433 387.8% 0 0 0.0% 4,619 1,110 316.1%
DRY WHEY 0 0 0.0% 1,812 894 102.7% 0 0 0.0% 2,51 1,825 37.6%
FEEDER CATTLE 0 0 0.0% 365,443 306,142 19.4% 0 0 0.0% 668,954 577,139 15.9%
GOLDMAN SACHS 0 0 0.0% 1,571 1,562 0.6% 0 0 0.0% 3,195 3,603 -11.3%
GSCI EXCESS RETURN FUT 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
HDD EURO SEASONAL STRIP 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
HDD SEASONAL STRIP 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
HDD WEATHER 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
HDD WEATHER EUROPEAN 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
HOGS 0 0 0.0% 1,051,806 852,645 23.4% 0 0 0.0% 2,301,839 1,864,934 23.4%
HOUSING INDEX 0 0 0.0% 37 23 60.9% 0 0 0.0% 57 35 62.9%
LUMBER 0 0 0.0% 18,466 12,415 48.7% 0 0 0.0% 37,302 24,758 50.7%
MALAYSIAN PALM SWAP - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0%
MILK 0 0 0.0% 36,542 21,433 70.5% 0 0 0.0% 78,193 48,736 60.4%
MLK MID OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
NFD MILK 0 0 0.0% 4,981 5,274 -5.6% 0 0 0.0% 10,065 11,716 -14.1%
OTC SP GSCI ER SWAP 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
PACIFIC RIM DAT SS WTHR - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0%
PORK CUTOUT 0 0 0.0% 192 1,201 -84.0% 0 0 0.0% 776 2,248 -65.5%
S&P GSCI ENHANCED ER SWA - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0%
USD CRUDE PALM OIL 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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Ag Products Options
BLOCK CHEESE
BUTTER CS
CASH-SETTLED CHEESE
CATTLE

CDD SEASONAL STRIP
CDD WEATHER

CLASS IV MILK

DRY WHEY

FEEDER CATTLE

HDD EURO SEASONAL STRIP

HDD SEASONAL STRIP
HDD WEATHER

HDD WEATHER EUROPEAN
HOGS

LUMBER

LV CATL CSO

MILK

MLK MID OPTIONS

NFD MILK

PACIFIC RIM DAT SS WTHR
PORK CUTOUT

TOTAL FUTURES GROUP
Interest Rate Futures
Equity Index Futures

FX Futures

Ag Products Futures
TOTAL FUTURES

Open
Outcry

FEB 2024

[l elNelNelNeNeNeNeNe e NoNe e No e NolNeNe oo No]

642,900
0
0
0
642,900

Open
Outcry %
FEB2023  CHG

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

[=lNelNelNelNeNeNelNeNeNeNeNe e NeNe e Ne o No)

o

0.0%

1,071,567  -40.0%

0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%

1,071,567 -40.0%

ELEC
FEB 2024

73,456,792
90,723,908
16,190,920
2,681,458
183,053,078

ELEC
FEB 2023

76,392,405
100,142,600
15,170,625
2,237,632
193,943,262

%
CHG

401.8%
178.9%
44.5%
118.2%
0.0%
0.0%
7.3%
3,320.0%
43.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
44.1%
277.5%
-100.0%
18.2%
-83.3%
-11.8%

0.0%

-3.8%
-9.4%

6.7%
19.8%
-5.6%

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2024

O OO0 OO0 O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

1,254,076
0
0
0
1,254,076

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2023

[=lNeNelNelNeNeNelNeNeNeNeNe e Ne e Ne Ne o Ne)

o

1,726,755
0
0
0
1,726,755

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.

%
CHG

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

-27.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

-27.4%

ELEC
Y.T.D 2024

1,780
9,561
12,858
1,021,253

0
0

13,949
77
137,612

0
0
0
0

810,578
1,376

0

39,248

1

6,605

151,372,525
187,492,010
34,088,204
5,648,993
378,601,732

0
0

ELEC
Y.T.D 2023

135,046,636
202,709,279
30,470,999
5,017,866
373,244,780

% CHG

836.8%
225.5%
41.1%
134.4%
0.0%
0.0%
8.1%
2,460.7%
43.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
61.3%
144.4%
-100.0%
0.2%
-88.9%
-18.0%

-100.0%

12.1%
-7.5%
11.9%
12.6%

1.4%
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TOTAL OPTIONS GROUP
Equity Index Options
Interest Rate Options

FX Options

Ag Products Options
TOTAL OPTIONS

TOTAL COMBINED
Interest Rate

Equity Index

FX

Ag Products
GRAND TOTAL

Open
Outcry
FEB 2024

0
27,130,372
0
0
27,130,372

27,773,272
0
0
0
27,773,272

Open
Outcry
FEB 2023

0
29,288,964
0
0
29,288,964

30,360,531
0
0
0
30,360,531

%
CHG

0.0%
-7.4%
0.0%
0.0%
-7.4%

-8.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

-8.5%

ELEC
FEB 2024

34,019,791
11,579,093
710,617
955,148
47,264,649

85,035,885
124,743,699
16,901,537
3,636,606
230,317,727

ELEC
FEB 2023

23,618,275
13,823,057
657,298
550,165
38,648,795

90,215,462
123,760,875
15,827,923
2,787,797
232,592,057

%
CHG

44.0%
-16.2%
8.1%
73.6%
22.3%

-5.7%
0.8%
6.8%

30.4%

-1.0%

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2024

0
61,841,454
0
0
61,841,454

63,095,530
0
0
0
63,095,530

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2023

0
54,441,579
0
0
54,441,579

56,168,334
0
0
0
56,168,334

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.

%
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0.0%
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12.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

12.3%

ELEC
Y.T.D 2024

66,483,956
26,233,071
1,404,971
2,055,538
96,177,536

177,605,596
253,975,966
35,493,175
7,704,531
474,779,268

ELEC
Y.T.D 2023

46,547,409
24,265,582
1,270,174
1,107,176
73,190,341

159,312,218
249,256,688
31,741,173
6,125,042
446,435,121

% CHG

42.8%

8.1%
10.6%
85.7%
31.4%

11.5%
1.9%
11.8%
25.8%
6.3%
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